	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P3500SDRP
	P3500SDRP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            P3500SDRP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            SIDAC HI SURG BI 320V 800A DO214
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 P3500SDRP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P3500SDRP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BK-5009 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATTERY FOR 16MM CELL
R149-035-001 Hammond Manufacturing  COUPLNG ELBOW TILT FOR RECT TUBE
1431-6 Hammond Manufacturing  COVER FOR CHASSIS 4X4" GRY
PS-11279 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 6.30X3.75X1.41" GRY
1590EFBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 7.40X4.72X3.36" BLACK
1440-0014-36 Vector Electronics  EXTRUSION FRONT 7.40" 36HP W/LIP
1551008 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
0151660999 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 29 CKTS LGT 178
H2ABG-10108-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015Y/H1501TR 8"
08-024-215 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 8POS
A3DDA-3018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKP30A/ AE34G / AKP30A
M13325 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 25COND 22AWG SLT 100'
5271C SL005 Alpha Wire  5271C SLATE 100 FT
77227 SL005 Alpha Wire  16AWG 9COND FOIL/BRAID MPPE
89074.35.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/4 ULTRA FLEX SEOOW 250' BLK
391650 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHITE 1000'
PBM0130 RD002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 1AWG RED 500'
C2107A.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BLACK 1000'
ID25LTNNGG040AGT-TR 3M  PEDESTAL TERMINAL BLOCKS
T5D037510M4 HellermannTyton  T CLAMP-T5 SERIES MAX DIA .375''
202D174-3-60-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
QRA3-180/50-QC48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 180/50MM-48"
Q5-F3X-1/2-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-48" BLACK
PF24015 NA005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NATURAL 100'
0902399 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 16A LEVER
R21-4-7.50A-9191-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1110-F112-P1M1-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 250VAC 50VDC
482-G111-K1M1-A1S0-35A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 35A 115VAC 28VDC
0481005.HXM Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM IND W/MARK 5A
0031.8231 Schurter Inc  FUSE BLOK CARTRIDGE 600V 16A PCB
GMC-1.6-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.6A 250V MED T-LAG GLASS
2040.0711 Schurter Inc  FUSE 400MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
0429.125WRM Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .125A 125V FAST 1206 SMD
RGEF800K TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 8A KINK
YQD120N0050 Amphenol Advanced Sensors  STANDARD PTC 30%
5.0SMDJ130A-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC SMD
SMCJ85CHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 85VWM 151VC SMC
V575LC10PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 815V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
V130LA20BPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
8433290200 Weidmuller  ADAPTER FRONT SIMS 7/300 FB40 2M
	P3500SDRP  keywords
	    	P3500SDRP
	P3500SDRP  Littelfuse Inc
	P3500SDRP  pdf
	P3500SDRP  datasheet
	P3500SDRP  price
	P3500SDRP  distributor
	electronic components P3500SDRP
	P3500SDRP  Circuit Protection
	P3500SDRP  TVS - Thyristors
	P3500SDRP  SIDAC HI SURG BI 320V 800A DO214
	P3500SDRP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .